


“THANKFULLY, GREAT WINE
WITH BORING PEOPLE IS
STILL GREAT WINE"



BAR FOOD

SMALL

Potato cakes, crab, creme fraiche, chives 18
Roasted chicken sandwich, crispy skin, stuffing, crispy onion, gravy 19
Local burrata, fig, peach, rocket, rye bread 24
Chicken popcorn, sticky hot honey, sesame 18
Hummus, chickpea, olive oil, oregano, stone baked focaccia 16
Sticky lamb ribs, chimichurri, lemon 18

CHARCUTERIE
ALL SERVED WITH NOISETTE SOURDOUGH, OLIVE OIL,
GUINDILLAS

San Daniele prosciutto, 24 month aged, Northern ITL 16
Fennel seed salami, Diamond Valley free range pork, VIC 16
Borgo Salumi capocollo, QLD 16
Casa Iberica mild salami, Diamond Valley free range pork, VIC 16
CLASSIC

Love Local Signature Burger, 100% Australian Angus beef, milk bun, 28
secret sauce, McClure’s pickles, greens, tomato, American cheese, fries

Fish & chips, Lake Entrance King Dory, triple cooked chips, Bossley 29
condiments

Chorizo & black bean nachos, sour cream, cheese sauce, corn chips 25
SIDES

Fries, confit garlic aioli 14

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays



BAR FOOD

STONE BAKED PIZZA
Margherita, tomato, basil, mozzarella
Spicy salami, ricotta, oregano, olive oil
Prawn, zucchini, fennel, chilli

San Danielle prosciutto, rocket, mozzarella

Roasted potato, garlic, truffle, rosemary

DESSERTS
Bossley’s Snickers, salted caramel, milk chocolate, peanuts
Tiramisu, coffee, white chocolate, mascarpone, Kahlua

Local cheese selection, quince paste, fruit bread

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

24

26

27

26

25

19

19

26



APEROL SUMMER SERIES

APEROL SOUR 15
Bulldog Gin, Aperol, lemon
APEROL SPRITZ 15
Aperol, prosecco, soda
SUMMER SPRITZ
CAMPARI SPRITZ 16
Campari, prosecco, soda
MONTENEGRO SPRITZ 16
Amaro Montenegro, prosecco, soda
HUGO SPRITZ 16
Elderflower, prosecco, soda
DAL ZOTTO LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 16
YUZU & PEACH GIN SPRITZ 25.5
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin, tea, native Quandong
BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN SPRITZ 25.5
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Regal Rouge Wild Rose
Vermouth, Sour Plum
RHUBARB PALOMA 25.5

Tequila Orendian Blanco, rhubarb, pink grapefruit, lime

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SWEET KISS 23

Ketel one vodka, Aperol, strawberry, Dal Zotto Prosecco, lemon

LEMON DROP 27

Absolut vanilla vodka, limoncello, white chocolate, lemon

GARDEN Fl1ZZ 24

Bulldog Gin, lime, basil, cucumber

APRICOT MANIA 24

Bulldog Gin, Disaronno, nectar apricot, lemon

RADIANT RUM 25

Flor De Cana 4yo rum, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, hibiscus

LYCHEE LEAF 23

Flor De Cana 4yo rum, lychee, green tea

HONEY BLAZE 25

Johnnie Walker Black, chilli, honey, lemon

MANGO WAVE 26

Altos tequila, pineapple, mango, white chocolate

ESPRESSO MARTINI 25.5
Broken Bean Coffee Liqueur, Australian Wheat Vodka,
cold brew coffee

CLASSIC COCKTAILS from 24

Our bartenders can whip up any classic cocktail to your liking.
From negronis to sours... tell us how you like it

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
Counterpoint Brut

Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco
Maison Mumm ‘Brut Prestige’

G.H Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’

Perrier-douet ‘Grand Brut’

WHITE

Counterpoint Chardonnay
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Counterpoint Pinot Grigio

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris

Rieslingfreak No.4 Riesling

ROSE / MOSCATO
Counterpoint Rose

Brokenwood Rosato

Chateau La Gordonne VDT BIO Rose

Fiore Moscato

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2021

2022

2022

NV

South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU
Marlborough, NZ
Reims, FR

Champagne, FR

South Australia, AU
Western Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU
SE Australia, AU
Cotes de Provence, FR

SE Australia, AU

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

14

14.5

17

38

40

14

15.5

16.5

14

15.5

16

14

15

14



WINE BY THE GLASS

RED / OTHER RED BLENDS

Counterpoint Shiraz
Woodstock Deep Sands Shiraz
Torbreck The Struie Shiraz

Quealy Campbell & Christine
Pinot Noir

Voyager Estate The Modern

Cabernet Sauvignon

Fugnano Chianti Colli Senesi

Sangiovese
La Boca Malbec
Bodega Exopto Bozeto Tempranillo

Remejeanne Un Air GSM

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2021

2022

2021

Victoria, AU
South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

Victoria, AU

Western Australia, AU

Tuscany, IT

Mendoza, AR
Rioja, IT

Cotes du Rhone FR

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

14

14.5

25.5

19

25

15.5

15.5

15.5

17



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

Counterpoint Brut
Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco
Maison Mumm ‘Brut Prestige’

Casa Gheller ‘Millesimato’
Prosecco

CHAMPAGNE

De Saint Gall

G.H Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’ Brut
G.H Mumm Rose

Perrier-douet Blanc de Blanc
Perrier-douet ‘Grand Brut’

Pommery Brut Royal

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

CHARDONNAY / CHABLIS

Counterpoint Chardonnay
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay
Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay
Louis Jadot Chablis

Ross Hill Maya Chardonnay
Voyager Coastal Chardonnay
Murdoch Hill Chardonnay

Tolpuddle Chardonnay

2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2023
2022
2022

South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU
Marlborough, NZ

Veneto, IT

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Reims, FR

South Australia, AU
Western Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
Burgundy, FR

New South Wales, AU
Western Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

Tasmania AU

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

55
65
80
70

145
175
210
295
195

200

55
72
125
175
60
68
78
205



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON

Yealands Single Vineyard

Sauvignon Blanc

Wirra Wirra Hiding Champion

Sauvignon Blanc

Vasse Felix Filius SBS

Torbreck Woodcutter's Semillon
Thomas Wines Two of a Kind SSB
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Christian Salmon

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc

PINOT GRIS / PINOT GRIGIO

Counterpoint Pinot Grigio

Fowles ‘Are you Game?’ Pinot Grigio
Nick Spencer Hilltops Pinot Gris
Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio

Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris

Prophet's Rock Pinot Gris

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

Marlborough, NZ

South Australia, AU

Western Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
New South Wales, AU
South Australia, AU

Loire Valley, FR

South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU

New South Wales, AU
Veneto, IT

Alto Adige, IT

South Australia, AU

Central Otago, NZ

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

60

65

62

68

65

78

105

55

56

65

67

78

75

110



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

RIESLING

Sons of Eden Freya Riesling
Jim Barry Lodge Hill Riesling
Rieslingfreak No.4 Riesling
Pewsey Vale 1961 Block Riesling

Leo Buring Leonay Riesling

OTHER WHITES

Canoso Fonte Soave

ROSE / MOSCATO

Counterpoint Rose
Turkey Flat Rose
Brokenwood Rosato

Domaine Royal de Jarras
Pink Flamingo BIO Rose

Chéateau La Gordonne VDT BIO Rose

Chéteau La Gordonne La Chapelle
Gordonne BIO Rose

Fiore Moscato

2023

2023

2023

2022

2013

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

NV

South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

Veneto, IT

South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
SE Australia, AU

Languedoc, FR

Cotes de Provence, FR

Cotes de Provence, FR

SE Australia, AU

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

65

75

77

85

97

78

55

65

72

68

78

99

55



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

Luna Estate Pinot Noir

Oakridge Yarra Valley Pinot Noir

2020

2021

Quealy Campbell & Christine Pinot Noir 2021

Coldstream Hills Deer Farm Pinot Noir 2021

Thousand Candles Pinot Noir
Shaw + Smith Pinot Noir

Tolpuddle Vineyard Pinot Noir

SHIRAZ /| SYRAH
Counterpoint Shiraz
Woodstock Deep Sands Shiraz
Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Shiraz
Torbreck Woodcutter's Shiraz
Mount Pleasant Rosehill Shiraz
Torbreck The Struie Shiraz

Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz

2021
2021

2021/ 2022

2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021

2015

Martinborough, NZ
Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU
South Australia, AU

Tasmania, AU

Victoria, AU

South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
New South Wales, AU
South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

66

78

90

95

115

165

215

55

65

75

75

110

125

165



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON / CABERNET FRANC

Wynns The Gables Cabernet 2021
Sauvignon

Pikes Rising Ground Cabernet 2021
Franc

Dominique Portet Fontaine 2020

Cabernet Sauvignon
Xanadu Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

Wynns Black Label Cabernet 2021
Sauvignon

Bellwether Cabernet Sauvignon 2016

Voyager Estate The Modern 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon

Voyager Estate Estate Cabernet 2014
Sauvignon

GRENACHE / GSM BLEND

Sons of Eden Kennedy GSM 2021
Delas Saint Espirit GSM 2021
Clarendon Hills Domaine Clarendon 2021
Grenache

Remejeanne Un Air GSM 2021
Yangarra Old Vine Grenache 2021
Clarendon Hills Blewitt Springs 2006
Grenache

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

Victoria, AU

Western Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU
Western Australia, AU

Western Australia

South Australia, AU
Cotes du Rhone FR

South Australia, AU

Cotes du Rhone FR
South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

60

68

70

77
85

135
110

180

65
66
68

80
93
120



WINE BY THE

SANGIOVESE

Castello di Corbara Campo della

Fiera Sangiovese

Fugnano Chianti Colli Senesi

Sangiovese

Banfi Chianti Classico Riserva
Sangiovese

Terenzi Morellino Di Scansano

Sangiovese

Perlage Sangiovese

NEBBIOLO/ OTHER RED

Beronia Tempranillo

La Boca Malbec

Chalmers Nero d’Avola

SC Pannell Montepulciano

Manuel Marinacci Dolcetto

Bodega Exopto Bozeto Tempranillo
Giovanni Manzone Il Crutin Nebbiolo
Vietti Perbacco Nebbiolo

Giovanni Manzone Le Gramolere
Nebbiolo

SWEET / FORTIFIED

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling

Chambers ‘Old Vine’ Muscat

BOTTLE
2021 Umbria, IT
2021 Tuscany, IT
2017 Tuscany, IT
2021 Tuscany, IT
2021 Veneto, IT
BLENDS
2021 Rioja, IT
2021 Mendoza, AR
2022 Victoria, AU
2021 South Australia, AU
2021 Piemonte, IT
2022 Rioja, IT
2020 Langhe, IT
2020 Langhe, IT
2017 Barolo, IT
2022 Tasmania, AU

Rutherglen AUS

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays

55

76

115

85

65

60
58
75
85
87
75
79
99
190

75
65



BEERS & CIDER

TAP BEERS

Carlton Draught 13
Great Northern Super Crisp 13
Balter XPA 14
Asahi 15
Little Creature Pale Ale 15
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 15

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDER

Asahi 14
Peroni 14
Crown Lager 13
Corona 12
Little Creatures Pale Ale 12
Balter Captain Sensible 13
Stone & Wood 13
GOAT 12
Matso’s Ginger Beer 14
Somersby Cider 14

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays



NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE ALTERNATIVES

NON 1 Salted Raspberry - Victoria, AU
& Chamomile

NON 2 Caramelised Pear - Victoria, AU
& Kombu

NON 3 Toasted Cinnamon - Victoria, AU
& Yuzu

NON 5 Lemon Marmalade - Victoria, AU
& Hibiscus

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.0 1

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

16

16

16

16

75

75

75

75



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Lemon Lime Bitters

Strangelove Very Mandarin
Lo-Cal Soda

JUICES

Emma & Toms Juices
Cloudy Apple, Straight OJ

Green Power, Kickstarter

BOTTLED WATER

Strangelove Still Water

Strangelove Sparkling Water

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

10

10% surcharge on Sundays

15% surcharge on public holidays



