

BOSSLEY

BAR MENU

**“THANKFULLY, GREAT WINE
WITH BORING PEOPLE IS
STILL GREAT WINE”**

A large, stylized, cursive letter 'B' in black ink, positioned below the quote. The letter is elegant and fluid, with a prominent loop at the bottom and a sharp peak at the top.

BAR FOOD

SMALL

Potato cakes, crab, crème fraiche, chives	18
Roasted chicken sandwich, crispy skin, stuffing, crispy onion, gravy	19
Local burrata, fig, peach, rocket, rye bread	24
Chicken popcorn, sticky hot honey, sesame	18
Hummus, chickpea, olive oil, oregano, stone baked focaccia	16
Sticky lamb ribs, chimichurri, lemon	18

CHARCUTERIE

ALL SERVED WITH NOISETTE SOURDOUGH, OLIVE OIL,
GUINDILLAS

San Daniele prosciutto, 24 month aged, Northern ITL	16
Fennel seed salami, Diamond Valley free range pork, VIC	16
Borgo Salumi capocollo, QLD	16
Casa Iberica mild salami, Diamond Valley free range pork, VIC	16

CLASSIC

Love Local Signature Burger, 100% Australian Angus beef, milk bun, secret sauce, McClure's pickles, greens, tomato, American cheese, fries	28
Fish & chips, Lake Entrance King Dory, triple cooked chips, Bossley condiments	29
Chorizo & black bean nachos, sour cream, cheese sauce, corn chips	25

SIDES

Fries, confit garlic aioli	14
----------------------------	----

BAR FOOD

STONE BAKED PIZZA

Margherita, tomato, basil, mozzarella	24
Spicy salami, ricotta, oregano, olive oil	26
Prawn, zucchini, fennel, chilli	27
San Danielle prosciutto, rocket, mozzarella	26
Roasted potato, garlic, truffle, rosemary	25

DESSERTS

Bossley's Snickers, salted caramel, milk chocolate, peanuts	19
Tiramisu, coffee, white chocolate, mascarpone, Kahlua	19
Local cheese selection, quince paste, fruit bread	26

APEROL SUMMER SERIES

APEROL SOUR	15
Bulldog Gin, Aperol, lemon	
APEROL SPRITZ	15
Aperol, prosecco, soda	

SUMMER SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ	16
Campari, prosecco, soda	
MONTENEGRO SPRITZ	16
Amaro Montenegro, prosecco, soda	
HUGO SPRITZ	16
Elderflower, prosecco, soda	
DAL ZOTTO LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	16
YUZU & PEACH GIN SPRITZ	25.5
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin, tea, native Quandong	
BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN SPRITZ	25.5
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Regal Rouge Wild Rose Vermouth, Sour Plum	
RHUBARB PALOMA	25.5
Tequila Orendian Blanco, rhubarb, pink grapefruit, lime	

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SWEET KISS	23
Ketel one vodka, Aperol, strawberry, Dal Zotto Prosecco, lemon	
LEMON DROP	27
Absolut vanilla vodka, limoncello, white chocolate, lemon	
GARDEN FIZZ	24
Bulldog Gin, lime, basil, cucumber	
APRICOT MANIA	24
Bulldog Gin, Disaronno, nectar apricot, lemon	
RADIANT RUM	25
Flor De Cana 4yo rum, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, hibiscus	
LYCHEE LEAF	23
Flor De Cana 4yo rum, lychee, green tea	
HONEY BLAZE	25
Johnnie Walker Black, chilli, honey, lemon	
MANGO WAVE	26
Altos tequila, pineapple, mango, white chocolate	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	25.5
Broken Bean Coffee Liqueur, Australian Wheat Vodka, cold brew coffee	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS from 24

Our bartenders can whip up any classic cocktail to your liking.
From negronis to sours... tell us how you like it

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Counterpoint Brut	NV	South Australia, AU	14
Dal Zotto 'Pucino' Prosecco	NV	Victoria, AU	14.5
Maison Mumm 'Brut Prestige'	NV	Marlborough, NZ	17
G.H Mumm 'Cordon Rouge'	NV	Reims, FR	38
Perrier-Jouet 'Grand Brut'	NV	Champagne, FR	40

WHITE

Counterpoint Chardonnay	2022	South Australia, AU	14
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay	2022	Western Australia, AU	15.5
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc	2022	South Australia, AU	16.5
Counterpoint Pinot Grigio	2022	South Australia, AU	14
The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris	2023	South Australia, AU	15.5
Rieslingfreak No.4 Riesling	2023	South Australia, AU	16

ROSE / MOSCATO

Counterpoint Rose	2021	South Australia, AU	14
Brokenwood Rosato	2022	SE Australia, AU	15
Château La Gordonne VDT BIO Rose	2022	Cotes de Provence, FR	17
Fiore Moscato	NV	SE Australia, AU	14

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE GLASS

RED / OTHER RED BLENDS

Counterpoint Shiraz	2022	Victoria, AU	14
Woodstock Deep Sands Shiraz	2021	South Australia, AU	14.5
Torbreck The Struie Shiraz	2021	South Australia, AU	25.5
Quealy Campbell & Christine Pinot Noir	2021	Victoria, AU	19
Voyager Estate The Modern Cabernet Sauvignon	2020	Western Australia, AU	25
Fugnano Chianti Colli Senesi Sangiovese	2021	Tuscany, IT	15.5
La Boca Malbec	2021	Mendoza, AR	15.5
Bodega Exopto Bozeto Tempranillo	2022	Rioja, IT	15.5
Remejeanne Un Air GSM	2021	Cotes du Rhone FR	17

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

Counterpoint Brut	NV	South Australia, AU	55
Dal Zotto 'Pucino' Prosecco	NV	Victoria, AU	65
Maison Mumm 'Brut Prestige'	NV	Marlborough, NZ	80
Casa Gheller 'Millesimato' Prosecco	NV	Veneto, IT	70

CHAMPAGNE

De Saint Gall	NV	Champagne, FR	145
G.H Mumm 'Cordon Rouge' Brut	NV	Champagne, FR	175
G.H Mumm Rose	NV	Champagne, FR	210
Perrier-Jouet Blanc de Blanc	NV	Champagne, FR	295
Perrier-Jouet 'Grand Brut'	NV	Champagne, FR	195
Pommery Brut Royal	NV	Reims, FR	200

CHARDONNAY / CHABLIS

Counterpoint Chardonnay	2022	South Australia, AU	55
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay	2022	Western Australia, AU	72
Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay	2022	South Australia, AU	125
Louis Jadot Chablis	2021	Burgundy, FR	175
Ross Hill Maya Chardonnay	2022	New South Wales, AU	60
Voyager Coastal Chardonnay	2023	Western Australia, AU	68
Murdoch Hill Chardonnay	2022	South Australia, AU	78
Tolpuddle Chardonnay	2022	Tasmania AU	205

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON

Yealands Single Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc	2022	Marlborough, NZ	60
Wirra Wirra Hiding Champion Sauvignon Blanc	2022	South Australia, AU	65
Vasse Felix Filius SBS	2022	Western Australia, AU	62
Torbreck Woodcutter's Semillon	2022	South Australia, AU	68
Thomas Wines Two of a Kind SSB	2023	New South Wales, AU	65
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc	2022	South Australia, AU	78
Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc	2022	Loire Valley, FR	105

PINOT GRIS / PINOT GRIGIO

Counterpoint Pinot Grigio	2022	South Australia, AU	55
Fowles 'Are you Game?' Pinot Grigio	2022	Victoria, AU	56
Nick Spencer Hilltops Pinot Gris	2022	New South Wales, AU	65
Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio	2022	Veneto, IT	67
Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio	2022	Alto Adige, IT	78
The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris	2023	South Australia, AU	75
Prophet's Rock Pinot Gris	2022	Central Otago, NZ	110

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

RIESLING

Sons of Eden Freya Riesling	2023	South Australia, AU	65
Jim Barry Lodge Hill Riesling	2023	South Australia, AU	75
Rieslingfreak No.4 Riesling	2023	South Australia, AU	77
Pewsey Vale 1961 Block Riesling	2022	South Australia, AU	85
Leo Buring Leonay Riesling	2013	South Australia, AU	97

OTHER WHITES

Canoso Fonte Soave	2021	Veneto, IT	78
--------------------	------	------------	----

ROSE / MOSCATO

Counterpoint Rose	2021	South Australia, AU	55
Turkey Flat Rose	2022	South Australia, AU	65
Brokenwood Rosato	2022	SE Australia, AU	72
Domaine Royal de Jarras Pink Flamingo BIO Rose	2021	Languedoc, FR	68
Château La Gordonne VDT BIO Rose	2022	Cotes de Provence, FR	78
Château La Gordonne La Chapelle Gordonne BIO Rose	2022	Cotes de Provence, FR	99
Fiore Moscato	NV	SE Australia, AU	55

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

Luna Estate Pinot Noir	2020	Martinborough, NZ	66
Oakridge Yarra Valley Pinot Noir	2021	Victoria, AU	78
Quealy Campbell & Christine Pinot Noir	2021	Victoria, AU	90
Coldstream Hills Deer Farm Pinot Noir	2021	Victoria, AU	95
Thousand Candles Pinot Noir	2021	Victoria, AU	115
Shaw + Smith Pinot Noir	2021	South Australia, AU	165
Tolpuddle Vineyard Pinot Noir	2021 / 2022	Tasmania, AU	215

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Counterpoint Shiraz	2022	Victoria, AU	55
Woodstock Deep Sands Shiraz	2021	South Australia, AU	65
Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Shiraz	2021	South Australia, AU	75
Torbreck Woodcutter's Shiraz	2021	South Australia, AU	75
Mount Pleasant Rosehill Shiraz	2022	New South Wales, AU	110
Torbreck The Struie Shiraz	2021	South Australia, AU	125
Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz	2015	South Australia, AU	165

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON / CABERNET FRANC

Wynns The Gables Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	South Australia, AU	60
Pikes Rising Ground Cabernet Franc	2021	South Australia, AU	68
Dominique Portet Fontaine Cabernet Sauvignon	2020	Victoria, AU	70
Xanadu Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	Western Australia, AU	77
Wynns Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon	2021	South Australia, AU	85
Bellwether Cabernet Sauvignon	2016	South Australia, AU	135
Voyager Estate The Modern Cabernet Sauvignon	2020	Western Australia, AU	110
Voyager Estate Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	2014	Western Australia	180

GRENACHE / GSM BLEND

Sons of Eden Kennedy GSM	2021	South Australia, AU	65
Delas Saint Esprit GSM	2021	Cotes du Rhone FR	66
Clarendon Hills Domaine Clarendon Grenache	2021	South Australia, AU	68
Remejeanne Un Air GSM	2021	Cotes du Rhone FR	80
Yangarra Old Vine Grenache	2021	South Australia, AU	93
Clarendon Hills Blewitt Springs Grenache	2006	South Australia, AU	120

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SANGIOVESE

Castello di Corbara Campo della Fiera Sangiovese	2021	Umbria, IT	55
Fugnano Chianti Colli Senesi Sangiovese	2021	Tuscany, IT	76
Banfi Chianti Classico Riserva Sangiovese	2017	Tuscany, IT	115
Terenzi Morellino Di Scansano Sangiovese	2021	Tuscany, IT	85
Perlage Sangiovese	2021	Veneto, IT	65

NEBBIOLO/ OTHER RED BLENDS

Beronia Tempranillo	2021	Rioja, IT	60
La Boca Malbec	2021	Mendoza, AR	58
Chalmers Nero d'Avola	2022	Victoria, AU	75
SC Pannell Montepulciano	2021	South Australia, AU	85
Manuel Marinacci Dolcetto	2021	Piemonte, IT	87
Bodega Exopto Bozeto Tempranillo	2022	Rioja, IT	75
Giovanni Manzone Il Crutin Nebbiolo	2020	Langhe, IT	79
Vietti Perbacco Nebbiolo	2020	Langhe, IT	99
Giovanni Manzone Le Gramolere Nebbiolo	2017	Barolo, IT	190

SWEET / FORTIFIED

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling	2022	Tasmania, AU	75
Chambers 'Old Vine' Muscat	-	Rutherglen AUS	65

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

BEERS & CIDER

TAP BEERS

Carlton Draught	13
Great Northern Super Crisp	13
Balter XPA	14
Asahi	15
Little Creature Pale Ale	15
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	15

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDER

Asahi	14
Peroni	14
Crown Lager	13
Corona	12
Little Creatures Pale Ale	12
Balter Captain Sensible	13
Stone & Wood	13
GOAT	12
Matso's Ginger Beer	14
Somersby Cider	14

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE ALTERNATIVES

NON 1 Salted Raspberry & Chamomile	-	Victoria, AU	16	75
NON 2 Caramelised Pear & Kombu	-	Victoria, AU	16	75
NON 3 Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu	-	Victoria, AU	16	75
NON 5 Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus	-	Victoria, AU	16	75

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.0	11
--------------------------	----

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	4.5
Coke Zero	4.5
Sprite	4.5
Lemon Lime Bitters	5.5
Strangelove Very Mandarin	7
Lo-Cal Soda	

JUICES

Emma & Toms Juices	8
Cloudy Apple, Straight OJ	
Green Power, Kickstarter	

BOTTLED WATER

Strangelove Still Water	8
Strangelove Sparkling Water	10

10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge on public holidays